premium acrylic & specialty paints
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Premium Acrylic Colors

All-purpose, artist-quality acrylics with superior hide and a smooth, creamy consistency
for exceptional blending, highlighting and shading. Perfect for strokework, stenciling
and other design techniques.

* |deal for professional artists & decora-
five crafters

* Excellent coverage
* High pigmentation & consistent color
* Durable, maftte finish

¢ All colors available in 2 oz. bottle/
Select colors available in 8 oz. bottle

20z. colors are listed in black
8oz. colors (if available) are listed in gray

Whites and Neutrals

480 Titanium White 901 Wicker White 429 Winter White 427 vory White 649 Warm White
987 Wicker White 988 Warm White
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515 Vintage White 903 Tapioca 450 Parchment

438 Ballet Pink 2545 Pink Balloon 633 Baby Pink
821 Ballet Pink

223 Bright Baby Pink 319Tickled Pink 2485 Seashell Pink 2504 Graffiti Pink
Colors shown may vary slightly from actual paint colors.

4 Consumers: 800-842-4197 Retailers: 800-842-4196 www.plaidonline.com
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Fresh as a daisy, this cheerful color palette is sure to add a fun twist to

every painter’s favorite subject — florals! Create your own palettes to
promote specific themes, celebrations and seasons. Simply choose
a neutral for backgrounds then add coordinating accent colors.
Merchandise with canvases, frames, glassware and more to provide
additional inspiration.

~

2574 2575 2576 2577 2578
Brilliant Pink Deep Tomato Vivid Orange Toasted New Leaf
Red Vanilla Green
Color palette for project
shown on right.
2579 2587
Fresh Cut Look At
Grass Me Blue

/

413 Pink 634 Hot Pink 2574 Brilliant Pink 2248 Turner Pink 2233 Parisian Pink

2546 Bright Pink 2547 Pink Melon 412 Magenta 689 Pure Magenta 518 Peony

517 Light Peony 2226 Sugar Plum 688 Light Fuchsia 2243 Sheer Blossom 632 Rose Pink

415 Maroon 224 Black Cherry 434 Berry Wine 2494 Red Velvet 456 True Burgundy
823 Maroon 799 Berry Wine

758 Alizarin Crimson 957 Burgundy 414 Cardinal Red 932 Calico Red 2491 Belle Blush

Colors shown may vary slightly from actual paint colors.
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20z. colors are listed in black
8oz. colors (if available) are listed in gray

958 Christmas Red 2548 Apple Red 437 Lipstick Red 436 Engine Red 951 Apple Spice
824 Lipstick Red 994 Engine Red

435 Napthol Crimson 2575 Deep Tomato Red 611 Barnyard Red 914 Light Red Oxide

2249 Pueblo 920 Autumn Leaves 629 Red Light 508 Orange Poppy 628 Pure Orange

433 Terra Cotta

2576 Vivid Orange 741 Glazed Carrots 225 Pumpkin 684 Medium Orange 627 Tangerine
2489 Peach Fuzz 949 Skintone 2549 Summer Peach 421 Portrait Light 229 Light Flesh
Yellows
917 Yellow Ochre 679 Turner’s Yellow 905 Buttercup 432 Sunflower 2577 Toasted Vanilla

804 Yellow Ochre

953 Camel 431 French Vanilla 902 Taffy 614 Buttercream 904 Lemonade
825 Taffy 826 Lemonade
317 Morning Sun 509 Sunny Yellow 2550 Daffodil Yellow 226 Yellow Lemon 521 Lemon Yellow
735 Lemon Custard 918 Yellow Light 455 Medium Yellow 2551 Moon Yellow 736 School Bus Yellow

827 School Bus Yellow
Colors shown may vary slightly from actual paint colors.

6 Consumers: 800-842-4197 Retailers: 800-842-4196 www.plaidonline.com



420 Linen 2251 Pebblebrook 939 Butter Pecan 942 Honeycomb 602 Country Twill
879 Linen

472 Mushroom 945 Maple Syrup 943 Burnt Sienna 416 Dark Brown 417 Teddy Bear Brown

476 Asphaltum 231 Real Brown 504 VanDyke Brown 462 Burnt Umber 485 Raw Umber
808 Burnt Umber

940 Coffee Bean 2560 Bark Brown 944 Nutmeg 452 Raw Sienna 959 English Mustard
881 Coffee Bean

2558 Cinnamon 2495 Gilded Oak 2559 Coffee Latte 2502 Rusted Pipe 419 Teddy Bear Tan
2490 Sawgrass 2578 New Leaf Green 478 Lime Yellow 503 Yellow Citron 954 Fresh Foliage

2579 Fresh Cut Grass 2552 Citrus Green 2553 Lime Green

526 Soft Apple 459 Hauser Green Lt. 644 Grass Green
460 Hauser Green Med. 923 Clover 724 Evergreen

Colors shown may vary slightly from actual paint colors.

Consumers: 800-842-4197 Retailers: 800-842-4196 www.plaidonline.com 7



20z. colors are listed in black
8oz. colors (if available) are listed in gray

408 Green 2241 Apple Orchard 227 Bright Green
2245 Apple Orchard

407 Kelly Green 2554 (lassic Green 228 Holly Leaf 406 Hunter Green
993 Kelly Green 830 Hunter Green

458 Sap Green 726 Green Meadow 467 Italian Sage 449 Olive Green 924 Thicket
800 Thicket

922 Bayberry 645 Basil Green 527 Forest Moss 448 Green Forest 2486 Seamist

2500 Greenscape 2496 Midnight Garden 465 Sky Blue 444 Patina 961 Turquoise

405 Teal 481 Aqua 320 Jamaican Sea 524 Calypso Sky 643 Azure Blue

713 Coastal Blue 513 Cayman Blue 2225 Ocean Cruise 2587 Look At Me Blue 2555 Deep Ocean Blue

2556 Medium Blue 719 Blue Ribbon 401 True Blue 720 Cobalt 484 Brilliant Ultramarine
875 True Blue

641 Brilliant Blue 404 Periwinkle 441 Sterling Blue 520 Dark Hydrangea 640 Light Periwinkle

Colors shown may vary slightly from actual paint colors.
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2487 Boardwalk Blue 519 Hydrangea 639 French Blue 442 Baby Blue 2252 Blue Mist
874 French Blue

402 Light Blue 2499 Skyline 403 Navy Blue 609 Thunder Blue 443 Night Sky
877 Navy Blue

411 Purple 636 Red Violet 2253 Eggplant 523 Plum Vineyard 440 Violet Pansy
878 Purple

2557 Perfect Purple 410 Lavender 516 Light Lavender 933 Heather 2505 Merlot
Grays

463 Dioxazine Purple 2488 Harbor Mist 2503 Cast Shadow 2561 Steel Gray 425 Medium Gray

426 Dark Gray 2381 Battleship Gray 708 Dove Gray 424 Light Gray 936 Barn Wood

925 Wrought Iron 938 Licorice 479 Pure Black

To expand painting and finishing options, FolkArt offers a complete
line of mediums, sealers and varnishes that complement FolkArt
Acrylic Colors. View these products on pages 19-20.

Colors shown may vary slightly from actual paint colors.

Consumers: 800-842-4197 Retailers: 800-842-4196 www.plaidonline.com 9
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Premium Acrylic & Specialty Paints

For more than 25 years, consumers have chosen FolkArt® premium artists’ acrylics and (1/ f @ \z, i
specialty paints for exceptional color and unsurpassed quality. Today, FolkArt confin- N ass \
ues to be the painter’s source for inspiration, beautiful color and unmatched perfor-

mance. Offering an extensive array of colors, formulas and finishes, FolkArt products
encourage painters to explore their creativity while superior batch-to-batch consis-
tency ensures wonderful results.

The Ideal Paints for Any Technique

Artist-grade pigments, excellent blendability and one-coat
coverage make FolkArt ideal for strokework painting, stenciling and
a variety of decorative craft activities.

Paints for Any Need

Premium color in a variety of formulas for any project—

indoors or out — FolkArt has it covered. FolkArt paints apply easily
and dry beautifully on canvas, wood, terra cotta, glass, galvanized
fin and more!

Colors & Finishes for Any Creative Idea
From classic hues to trendy metallic shades,
glistening glitter to weathered crackle, the
possibilities are endless with FolkArt colors,
mediums and specialty painfts.

FolkArt brand paints, mediums, sealers and
finishes are waterbased, certified AP non-toxic
- and made in the USA.




Alphabetical Listing

FOLKART ACRYLIC COLORS -2 OZ.

ALIZARIN CRIMSON 758
APPLE ORCHARD 2241
APPLE RED 2548
APPLE SPICE 951
AQUA 2580
AQUA 481
ASPHALTUM 476
AUTUMN LEAVES 920
AZURE BLUE 643
AZURE BLUE 2583
BABY BLUE 442
BABY PINK 633
BALLET PINK 438
BARK BROWN 2560
BARN WOOD 936
BARNYARD RED 611
BASIL GREEN 645
BATTLESHIP GRAY 2381
BAYBERRY 922
BELLE BLUSH 2491
BERRY WINE 434
BLACK CHERRY 224
BLUE MIST 2252
BLUE RIBBON 719
BOARDWALK BLUE 2487
BRIGHT BABY PINK 223
BRIGHT GREEN 227
BRIGHT PINK 2546
BRILLIANT BLUE 641
BRILLIANT PINK 2574
BRILLIANT ULTRAMARINE 484
BURGUNDY 957
BURNT SIENNA 943
BURNT UMBER 462
BUTTER PECAN 939
BUTTERCREAM 614
BUTTERCREAM 2586
BUTTERCUP 905
CALICO RED 932
CALYPSO SKY 524
CAMEL 953
CARDINAL RED 414
CAST SHADOW 2503
CAYMAN BLUE 513
CHRISTMAS RED 958
CINNAMON 2558
CITRUS GREEN 2552
CLASSIC GREEN 2554
CLOVER 923
COASTAL BLUE 713
COBALT BLUE 720
COFFEE BEAN 940
COFFEE LATTE 2559
COUNTRY TWILL 602
CUT GRASS 2579
DAFFODIL YELLOW 2550
DARK BROWN 416
DARK GRAY 426
DARK HYDRANGEA 520
DEEP OCEAN BLUE 2555
DEEP TOMATO RED 2575
DIOXAZINE PURPLE 463
DOVE GRAY 708
EGGPLANT 2253
ENGINE RED 436
ENGLISH MUSTARD 959
EVERGREEN 724
FOREST MOSS 527
FRENCH BLUE 639
FRENCH VANILLA 431
FRENCH VANILLA 2573
FRESH FOLIAGE 954
GILDED OAK 2495
GLAZED CARROTS 741
GRAFFITI PINK 2504
20 Consumers: 800-842-4197

GRASS GREEN
GREEN

GREEN FOREST
GREEN MEADOW
GREENSCAPE
HARBOR MIST
HAUSER GREEN DARK
HAUSER GREEN LIGHT
HAUSER GREEN MEDIUM
HEATHER

HOLLY LEAF
HONEYCOMB
HOT PINK
HUNTER GREEN
HYDRANGEA
ITALIAN SAGE
IVORY WHITE
JAMAICAN SEA
KELLY GREEN
LAVENDER
LAVENDER
LEMON CUSTARD
LEMON YELLOW
LEMONADE
LICORICE

LIGHT BLUE
LIGHT BLUE
LIGHT FLESH
LIGHT FUCHSIA
LIGHT GRAY
LIGHT LAVENDER
LIGHT LAVENDER
LIGHT PEONY
LIGHT PERIWINKLE
LIGHT RED OXIDE
LIME GREEN

LIME YELLOW
LINEN
LIPSTICKRED
LOOK AT ME BLUE
MAGENTA

MAPLE SYRUP
MAROON
MEDIUM BLUE
MEDIUM GRAY
MEDIUM ORANGE
MEDIUM YELLOW
MERLOT
MIDNIGHT
MIDNIGHT GARDEN
MOON YELLOW
MORNING SUN
MUSHROOM
NAPTHOL CRIMSON
NAVY BLUE

NEW LEAF GREEN
NIGHT SKY
NUTMEG

OCEAN CRUISE
OLIVE GREEN
ORANGE POPPY
PARCHMENT
PARISIAN PINK
PATINA

PATINA

PEACH FUZZ
PEBBLEBROOK
PEONY

PERFECT PURPLE
PERIWINKLE

PINK

PINK BALLOON
PINK MELON
PLUM VINEYARD
PORTRAIT LIGHT
PUEBLO

644
408
448
726
2500
2488
461
459
460
933
228
942
634
406
519
467
427
320
407
410
2585
735
521
904
938
402
2582
229
688
424
516
2584
517
640
914
2553
478
420
437
2587
412
945
415
2556
425
684
455
2505
964
2496
2551
317
472
435
403
2578
443
944
2225
449
508
450
2233
444
2581
2489
2251
518
2557
404
413
2545
2547
523
a1
2249

Retailers: 800-842-4196

PUMPKIN

PURE BLACK
PURE MAGENTA
PURE ORANGE
PURPLE

RAW SIENNA
RAW UMBER
REAL BROWN
RED LIGHT

RED VELVET

RED VIOLET
ROSE PINK
RUSTED PIPE

SAP GREEN
SAWGRASS
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW
SEAMIST
SEASHELL PINK
SHEER BLOSSOM
SKINTONE

SKY BLUE
SKYLINE

SOFT APPLE
STEEL GRAY
STERLING BLUE
SUGAR PLUM
SUMMER PEACH
SUNFLOWER
SUNNY YELLOW
TAFFY
TANGERINE
TAPIOCA

TEAL

TEDDY BEAR BROWN
TEDDY BEAR TAN
TERRA COTTA
THICKET
THUNDER BLUE
TICKLED PINK
TITANIUM WHITE
TOASTED VANILLA
TRUE BLUE

TRUE BURGUNDY
TURNER PINK
TURNER'S YELLOW
TURQUOISE

VAN DYKE BROWN
VINTAGE WHITE
VIOLET PANSY
VIVID ORANGE
WARM WHITE
WICKER WHITE
WINTER WHITE
WROUGHT IRON
YELLOW CITRON
YELLOW LEMON
YELLOW LIGHT
YELLOW OCHRE

225
479
689
628
amn
452
485
231
629
2494
636
632
2502
458
2490
736
2486
2485
2243
949
465
2499
526
2561
441
2226
2549
432
509
902
627
903
405
417
419
433
924
609
319
480
2577
401
456
2248
679
961
504
515
440
2576
649
901
429
925
503
226
918
917

FOLKART ACRYLIC COLORS -8 OZ.

BABY PINK
BERRY WINE
BURNT UMBER
COFFEE BEAN
ENGINE RED
FRENCH BLUE
HUNTER GREEN
KELLY GREEN
LEMONADE
LICORICE
LINEN
LIPSTICKRED
MAROON
NAVY BLUE
PURPLE
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW

www.plaidonline.com

821
799
808
881
994
874
830
993
826
989
879
824
823
877
878
827



TAFFY 825

THICKET 800
TRUE BLUE 875
WARM WHITE 988
WICKER WHITE 987
YELLOW OCHRE 804
FOLKART GLOW IN THE DARK - 2 OZ.
GREEN K2874
ORANGE K2872
PINK K2871
YELLOW K2873

FOLKART CHALKBOARD - 8 OZ.

BLACK 2517
BROWN 2540
GREEN 2515
HOT PINK 2537
RED 2538
SLATE GRAY 2516
TRUE BLUE 2542

FOLKART CHUNKY GLITTER - 2 OZ.

GOLD K2858
SILVER K2870
FOLKART ENAMEL - 2 OZ.

AQUA 4140
AUTUMN LEAVES 4005
BABY PINK 4003
BERRY WINE 4007
BURNT SIENNA 4014
BURNT UMBER 4012
BUTLER MAGENTA 4004
CALYPSO SKY 2845
CALYPSO SKY 4039
CAYMAN BLUE 4065
CERULEAN BLUE 4122
CLEAR MEDIUM 4035
COBALT 4025
COFFEE BEAN 4013
ENGINE RED 4006
EVERGREEN 4036
FLOW MEDIUM 4060
FOREST MOSS 4121
FRESH FOLIAGE 4019
FROST MEDIUM 4057
FROST WHITE 4056
GLITTER GOLD 2798
GLITTER SILVER 2799
HAUSER GREEN MEDIUM 4041
HUNTER GREEN 4020
HYDRANGEA 4024
ITALIAN SAGE 4023
LEMON CUSTARD 4017
LICORICE 4032
LIGHT LAVENDER 2844
LIME GREEN 4138
LIPSTICK RED 4133
MAGENTA 4038
METALLIC ANTIQUE COPPER 2843
METALLIC PURE GOLD 4033
METALLIC ROYAL GOLD 2842
METALLIC SILVER STERLING 4034
MIDNIGHT 4026
PARISIAN PINK 4132
PERFECT PURPLE 4142
PURE ORANGE 4008
PURPLE LILAC 4028
RED VIOLET 4123
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW 4016
SOFT APPLE 4120
SUNFLOWER 4018
THICKET 4022
TRUE BLUE 2841

Consumers: 800-842-4197

TURQUOISE
VIOLET PANSY
VIVID ORANGE
WARM WHITE
WICKER WHITE
YELLOW CITRON
YELLOW LIGHT
YELLOW OCHRE

FOLKART EXTREME GLITTER - 2 OZ.

AQUA

BLACK
CHAMPAGNE
CHUNKY GOLD
CHUNKY SILVER
CONFETTI
EMERALD
FUCHSIA
GOLD
HOLOGRAM
NEON GREEN
NEON ORANGE
NEON PINK
NEON YELLOW
ORANGE
PERIDOT
PURPLE

RED

ROSE

ROYAL BLUE
SILVER
TURQUOISE

FOLKART EXTREME GLITTER - 5 OZ.

BLACK
EMERALD
GOLD
HOLOGRAM
ORANGE
PERIDOT
PURPLE
RED

ROSE
SILVER
TURQUOISE

FOLKART METALLIC -2 OZ.

ALUMINUM
AMETHYST
ANTIQUE COPPER
ANTIQUE GOLD
AQUAMARINE
BLUE PEARL
BLUE SAPPHIRE
BLUE TOPAZ
BRIGHT RED
CHAMPAGNE
CHRISTMAS GREEN
COPPER
EMERALD GREEN
GARNET RED
GUNMETAL GRAY
ICE BLUE

INCA GOLD
PEARL WHITE
PERIDOT
PERIWINKLE
PLUM

PURE GOLD
REGAL RED

ROSE

ROYAL GOLD
SAHARA GOLD
SEQUIN BLACK
SILVER ANNIVERSARY

Retailers: 800-842-4196

4066
4029
2839
4002
4001
4119
4118
4015

2838
2797
2836
K2858
K2870
2834
2794
2837
2786
2796
2769
2767
2766
2768
2793
2789
2791
2792
2788
2857
2787
2790

2781
2777
2771
2782
2775
2776
2779
2774
2773
2772
2778

579
654
666
658
655
670
656
651
493
675
491
664
653
665
667
2588
676
659
671
669
668
660
657
652
2480
577
661
506

SILVER STERLING
SOLID BRONZE
TAUPE

FOLKART METALLIC - 8 OZ.
PURE GOLD METALLIC
SILVER METALLIC

FOLKART NEON -2 O0Z.
NEON BLUE

NEON GREEN

NEON ORANGE

NEON PINK

NEON PURPLE

NEON YELLOW

FOLKART OUTDOOR -2 OZ.
BABY PINK

BURNT UMBER

CALYPSO SKY

CERULEAN BLUE

COBALT

ENGINE RED

FLOW MEDIUM

FRESH FOLIAGE

GRASS GREEN

LEMON CUSTARD
LICORICE

LIGHT BLUE

LIGHT PERIWINKLE

LIME GREEN

LINEN

MAGENTA

MAPLE SYRUP

METALLIC AMETHYST
METALLIC COPPER
METALLIC PURE GOLD
METALLIC ROSE SHIMMER
METALLIC SILVER STERLING
PURE ORANGE

THICKET

VIOLET PANSY

WARM WHITE

WICKER WHITE

YELLOW CITRON

YELLOW OCHRE

662
663
580

871
873

2855
2854
2852
2850
2856
2853

1611
1618
1632
2472
1631
1614
1949
1625
1626
1661
1640
1633
1634
2592
1620
1657
1617
1666
1664
1654
1665
1642
1615
1628
1637
1656
1610
2471
1623

FOLKART OUTDOOR METALLIC -20Z.

BLUE SAPPHIRE
METALLIC INCA GOLD
METALLIC PEARL WHITE

FOLKART SHINY -2 OZ.
APPLE ORCHARD
CALYPSO SKY
ENGINE RED

GRASS GREEN
LEMON CUSTARD
LICORICE

LINEN

MAGENTA

MAPLE SYRUP

PURE ORANGE
SUGAR PLUM
ULTRAMARINE BLUE
VIOLET PANSY
WICKER WHITE

FOLKART TEXTURE - 4 OZ.
WHITE

www.plaidonline.com

1609
2475
1663

2708
2710
2702
2707
2706
2715
2704
2701
2705
2703
2713
271
2714
2700

2860

21



Numerical Listing

FOLKART ACRYLIC COLORS -2 0Z. 515 VINTAGE WHITE 2226 SUGARPLUM

223 BRIGHT BABY PINK 516 LIGHT LAVENDER 2233 PARISIAN PINK
224 BLACK CHERRY 517 LIGHT PEONY 2241 APPLE ORCHARD
225 PUMPKIN 518 PEONY 2243  SHEER BLOSSOM
226  YELLOW LEMON 519 HYDRANGEA 2248 TURNER PINK

227 BRIGHT GREEN 520 DARK HYDRANGEA 2249 PUEBLO

228  HOLLY LEAF 521 LEMON YELLOW 2251 PEBBLEBROOK
229  LIGHT FLESH 523 PLUM VINEYARD 2252 BLUE MIST

231 REAL BROWN 524 CALYPSO SKY 2253 EGGPLANT

317 MORNING SUN 526 SOFT APPLE 2381 BATTLESHIP GRAY
319 TICKLED PINK 527 FOREST MOSS 2485 SEASHELL PINK
320  JAMAICAN SEA 602  COUNTRY TWILL 2486 SEAMIST

401 TRUE BLUE 609  THUNDER BLUE 2487 BOARDWALK BLUE
402 LIGHT BLUE 611 BARNYARD RED 2488 HARBOR MIST

403 NAVY BLUE 614 BUTTERCREAM 2489 PEACHFUZZ

404  PERIWINKLE 627  TANGERINE 2490 SAWGRASS

405  TEAL 628 PURE ORANGE 2491 BELLE BLUSH

406  HUNTER GREEN 629 RED LIGHT 2494  RED VELVET

407 KELLY GREEN 632 ROSE PINK 2495 GILDED OAK

408  GREEN 633 BABY PINK 2496 MIDNIGHT GARDEN
410 LAVENDER 634  HOT PINK 2499  SKYLINE

411 PURPLE 636 RED VIOLET 2500 GREENSCAPE

412 MAGENTA 639 FRENCH BLUE 2502 RUSTED PIPE

413 PINK 640  LIGHT PERIWINKLE 2503 CAST SHADOW
414 CARDINAL RED 641 BRILLIANT BLUE 2504 GRAFFITI PINK

415 MAROON 643  AZURE BLUE 2505 MERLOT

416 DARK BROWN 644  GRASS GREEN 2545 PINK BALLOON
417 TEDDY BEAR BROWN 645 BASIL GREEN 2546 BRIGHT PINK

419 TEDDY BEAR TAN 649  WARM WHITE 2547  PINK MELON

420 LINEN 679  TURNER’S YELLOW 2548 APPLE RED

421 PORTRAIT LIGHT 684  MEDIUM ORANGE 2549 SUMMER PEACH
424 LIGHT GRAY 688  LIGHT FUCHSIA 2550 DAFFODIL YELLOW
425 MEDIUM GRAY 689  PURE MAGENTA 2551  MOON YELLOW
426 DARK GRAY 708 DOVE GRAY 2552  CITRUS GREEN

427 IVORY WHITE 713 COASTAL BLUE 2553  LIME GREEN

429  WINTER WHITE 719 BLUE RIBBON 2554  CLASSIC GREEN
431 FRENCH VANILLA 720  COBALT BLUE 2555 DEEP OCEAN BLUE
432 SUNFLOWER 724 EVERGREEN 2556 MEDIUM BLUE
433  TERRA COTTA 726  GREEN MEADOW 2557  PERFECT PURPLE
434  BERRY WINE 735 LEMON CUSTARD 2558 CINNAMON

435 NAPTHOL CRIMSON 736  SCHOOL BUS YELLOW 2559 COFFEE LATTE

436 ENGINE RED 741 GLAZED CARROTS 2560 BARKBROWN

437 LIPSTICK RED 758 ALIZARIN CRIMSON 2561  STEEL GRAY

438 BALLET PINK 901 WICKER WHITE 2573 FRENCH VANILLA
440  VIOLET PANSY 902  TAFFY 2574  BRILLIANT PINK
441 STERLING BLUE 903  TAPIOCA 2575 DEEP TOMATO RED
442 BABY BLUE 904 LEMONADE 2576  VIVID ORANGE
443 NIGHT SKY 905 BUTTERCUP 2577 TOASTED VANILLA
444  PATINA 914 LIGHT RED OXIDE 2578 NEW LEAF GREEN
448  GREEN FOREST 917 YELLOW OCHRE 2579 CUT GRASS

449  OLIVE GREEN 918 YELLOW LIGHT 2580 AQUA

450 PARCHMENT 920  AUTUMN LEAVES 2581 PATINA

452 RAW SIENNA 922 BAYBERRY 2582 LIGHT BLUE

455 MEDIUM YELLOW 923 CLOVER 2583 AZURE BLUE

456 TRUE BURGUNDY 924 THICKET 2584 LIGHT LAVENDER
458  SAP GREEN 925  WROUGHT IRON 2585 LAVENDER

459 HAUSER GREEN LIGHT 932 CALICO RED 2586 BUTTERCREAM
460  HAUSER GREEN MEDIUM 933 HEATHER 2587 LOOK AT ME BLUE
461 HAUSER GREEN DARK (AP) 936 BARN WOOD

462 BURNT UMBER 938 LICORICE FOLKART ACRYLIC COLORS -8 OZ.
463 DIOXAZINE PURPLE 939 BUTTER PECAN 799 BERRY WINE

465 SKY BLUE 940 COFFEE BEAN 800  THICKET

467 ITALIAN SAGE 942 HONEYCOMB 804  YELLOW OCHRE
472 MUSHROOM 943 BURNT SIENNA 808 BURNT UMBER
476 ASPHALTUM 944 NUTMEG 821 BABY PINK

478 LIME YELLOW 945 MAPLE SYRUP 823 MAROON

479 PURE BLACK 949 SKINTONE 824 LIPSTICK RED

480  TITANIUM WHITE 951 APPLE SPICE 825  TAFFY

481 AQUA 953 CAMEL 826 LEMONADE

484 BRILLIANT ULTRAMARINE 954 FRESH FOLIAGE 827 SCHOOL BUS YELLOW
485 RAW UMBER 957 BURGUNDY 830 HUNTER GREEN
503 YELLOW CITRON 958 CHRISTMAS RED 874 FRENCH BLUE

504 VAN DYKE BROWN 959 ENGLISH MUSTARD 875  TRUEBLUE

508 ORANGE POPPY 961 TURQUOISE 877 NAVY BLUE

509 SUNNY YELLOW 964 MIDNIGHT 878 PURPLE

513 CAYMAN BLUE 2225 OCEAN CRUISE 879 LINEN

22 Consumers: 800-842-4197 Retailers: 800-842-4196 www.plaidonline.com



881 COFFEE BEAN
987  WICKER WHITE
988  WARM WHITE
989  LICORICE

993  KELLY GREEN
994  ENGINE RED

FOLKART GLOW IN THE DARK - 2 OZ.
K2871 PINK

K2872 ORANGE

K2873 YELLOW

K2874 GREEN

FOLKART CHALKBOARD - 8 OZ.
2515 GREEN

2516  SLATE GRAY

2517 BLACK

2537 HOTPINK

2538 RED

2540 BROWN

2542 TRUEBLUE

FOLKART CHUNKY GLITTER - 2 OZ.
GOLD K2858
SILVER K2870

FOLKART ENAMEL - 2 OZ.
2798 GLITTER GOLD

2799  GLITTERSILVER

2839 VIVID ORANGE

2841 TRUEBLUE

2842 METALLIC ROYAL GOLD
2843 METALLIC ANTIQUE COPPER
2844 LIGHT LAVENDER
2845 CALYPSO SKY

4001  WICKER WHITE

4002 WARM WHITE

4003 BABY PINK

4004 BUTLER MAGENTA
4005 AUTUMN LEAVES
4006 ENGINE RED

4007 BERRY WINE

4008 PURE ORANGE

4012 BURNT UMBER

4013 COFFEE BEAN

4014 BURNT SIENNA

4015 YELLOW OCHRE

4016 SCHOOL BUS YELLOW
4017 LEMON CUSTARD
4018 SUNFLOWER

4019 FRESH FOLIAGE

4020 HUNTER GREEN

4022 THICKET

4023  ITALIAN SAGE

4024 HYDRANGEA

4025 COBALT

4026  MIDNIGHT

4028 PURPLE LILAC

4029  VIOLET PANSY

4032 LICORICE

4033 METALLIC PURE GOLD
4034 METALLIC SILVER STERLING
4035 CLEAR MEDIUM

4036 EVERGREEN

4038 MAGENTA

4039 CALYPSO SKY

4041 HAUSER GREEN MEDIUM
4056 FROST WHITE

4057 FROST MEDIUM

4060 FLOW MEDIUM

4065 CAYMAN BLUE

4066 TURQUOISE

4118 YELLOW LIGHT

4119 YELLOW CITRON

4120 SOFT APPLE

Consumers: 800-842-4197

4121 FOREST MOSS
4122 CERULEAN BLUE
4123  RED VIOLET
4132 PARISIAN PINK
4133 LIPSTICKRED
4138  LIME GREEN
4140 AQUA

4142 PERFECT PURPLE

FOLKART EXTREME GLITTER - 2 OZ.
2766  NEON PINK
2767 NEON ORANGE
2768 NEON YELLOW
2769 NEON GREEN
2786 GOLD

2787  SILVER

2788 ROSE

2789 PERIDOT

2790 TURQUOISE
2791 PURPLE

2792 RED

2793 ORANGE

2794 EMERALD

2796 HOLOGRAM
2797 BLACK

2834 CONFETTI
2836 CHAMPAGNE
2837 FUCHSIA

2838 AQUA

2857 ROYAL BLUE
K2858 CHUNKY GOLD
K2870 CHUNKY SILVER

FOLKART EXTREME GLITTER - 5 OZ.
2771 GOLD

2772 SILVER

2773 ROSE

2774 RED

2775 ORANGE
2776  PERIDOT
2777 EMERALD
2778 TURQUOISE
2779 PURPLE
2781 BLACK

2782 HOLOGRAM

FOLKART METALLIC - 2 OZ.
491 CHRISTMAS GREEN

493  BRIGHT RED

506  SILVER ANNIVERSARY
577  SAHARA GOLD

579  ALUMINUM

580 TAUPE
651 BLUE TOPAZ
652 ROSE

653 EMERALD GREEN
654  AMETHYST

655 AQUAMARINE
656  BLUE SAPPHIRE
657 REGAL RED

658  ANTIQUE GOLD
659 PEARL WHITE
660  PURE GOLD

661 SEQUIN BLACK
662  SILVER STERLING
663  SOLID BRONZE
664  COPPER

665  GARNET RED
666  ANTIQUE COPPER
667  GUNMETAL GRAY
668 PLUM

669  PERIWINKLE

670 BLUE PEARL

671 PERIDOT

675 CHAMPAGNE
676 INCA GOLD

Retailers: 800-842-4196

2480 ROYALGOLD
2588 ICEBLUE

FOLKART METALLIC -8 OZ.
871 PURE GOLD METALLIC
873  SILVER METALLIC

FOLKART NEON -2 OZ.
2850 NEON PINK

2852 NEON ORANGE
2853 NEON YELLOW
2854 NEON GREEN

2855 NEONBLUE

2856 NEON PURPLE

FOLKART OUTDOOR -2 OZ.
1610  WICKER WHITE

1611 BABY PINK

1614  ENGINE RED

1615 PURE ORANGE

1617  MAPLE SYRUP

1618 BURNT UMBER

1620 LINEN

1623  YELLOW OCHRE

1625 FRESH FOLIAGE

1626  GRASS GREEN

1628 THICKET

1631  COBALT

1632 CALYPSO SKY

1633  LIGHT BLUE

1634  LIGHT PERIWINKLE

1637  VIOLET PANSY

1640 LICORICE

1642  METALLIC SILVER STERLING
1654 METALLIC PURE GOLD
1656 WARM WHITE

1657 MAGENTA

1661 LEMON CUSTARD

1664 METALLIC COPPER

1665 METALLIC ROSE SHIMMER
1666 METALLIC AMETHYST
1949 FLOW MEDIUM

2471  YELLOW CITRON

2472 CERULEAN BLUE

2592  LIME GREEN

FOLKART OUTDOOR METALLIC-2 OZ.
1609  BLUE SAPPHIRE

1663 METALLIC PEARL WHITE

2475 METALLIC INCA GOLD

FOLKART SHINY - 2 OZ.
2700 WICKER WHITE
2702 ENGINE RED

2703  PURE ORANGE

2705 MAPLE SYRUP

2706 LEMON CUSTARD
2707  GRASS GREEN

2708 APPLE ORCHARD
2710  CALYPSO SKY

2711 ULTRAMARINE BLUE
2713 SUGAR PLUM

2714 VIOLET PANSY

2715  LICORICE

2701  MAGENTA

2704 LINEN

FOLKART TEXTURE - 4 OZ.
WHITE 2860
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